
Lap 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(205) Luka BLAZEVIC 
1 
2 

p3 
4 

(510) Leon ZELENKO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(195) Domagoj SASKOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(501) Igor TOMLJANOVIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

p8 

(548) Divo FRANIC 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(103) Andrea CUTIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(515) Vito GAJSKI KUSTEC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(507) Frano KNEGO 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

13:29:06.051 
13:33:56.142 
13:36:44.863 
13:39:31.569 
13:42:17.722 
13:45:04.343 

13:30:12.011 
13:33:03.020 
13:36:02.244 
13:40:58.872 

13:23:39.446 
13:26:33.444 
13:29:25.219 
13:32:16.643 
13:35:09.149 
13:38:01.279 
13:40:53.465 
13:43:50.062 

13:23:37.730 
13:26:37.863 
13:29:29.307 
13:32:34.050 
13:35:45.616 
13:38:49.574 

13:23:10.521 
13:26:05.626 
13:28:58.333 
13:31:59.610 
13:35:02.958 
13:39:44.721 
13:42:36.339 
13:45:52.490 

13:23:06.911 
13:25:58.719 
13:28:51.988 
13:32:01.886 
13:36:06.397 
13:38:58.519 
13:41:50.244 
13:44:43.298 
13:47:35.729 

13:28:45.687 
13:32:07.217 
13:35:13.792 
13:38:16.736 
13:41:13.898 
13:44:06.159 
13:47:07.326 

13:23:22.997 
13:26:18.666 
13:29:15.000 
13:32:17.608 
13:35:13.529 
13:38:08.274 
13:41:03.386 
13:44:04.286 

13:23:06.723 
13:26:12.040 

Lap Tm 

2:59.922 
4:50.091 
2:48.721 
2:46.706 
2:46.153 
2:46.621 

2:51.009 
2:59.224 
4:56.628 

2:53.998 
2:51.775 
2:51.424 
2:52.506 
2:52.130 
2:52.186 
2:56.597 

3:00.133 
2:51.444 
3:04.743 
3:11.566 
3:03.958 

2:55.105 
2:52.707 
3:01.277 
3:03.348 
4:41.763 
2:51.618 
3:16.151 

2:51.808 
2:53.269 
3:09.898 
4:04.511 
2:52.122 
2:51.725 
2:53.054 
2:52.431 

3:21.530 
3:06.575 
3:02.944 
2:57.162 
2:52.261 
3:01.167 

2:55.669 
2:56.334 
3:02.608 
2:55.921 
2:54.745 
2:55.112 
3:00.900 

3:05.317 

S1 

54.841 

54.142 
53.834 
53.219 
53.305 

55.277 
57.612 

56.586 
53.714 
53.707 
54.352 
54.015 
54.065 
54.092 

1:00.688 
56.510 
56.650 

1:12.474 
54.481 

55.133 
54.567 
54.260 
54.083 

53.595 
53.836 

53.784 
53.741 
58.136 

53.893 
53.322 
54.286 
53.895 

1:03.475 
56.544 
58.521 
55.649 
54.353 
56.970 

55.135 
56.146 

1:01.916 
55.258 
55.328 
55.233 
54.844 

1:01.657 

S2 

1:21.957 
1:21.342 
1:19.478 
1:18.171 
1:18.140 
1:18.781 

1:30.531 
1:23.341 
1:19.718 
1:15.837 

1:21.818 
1:21.830 
1:22.329 
1:21.933 
1:22.240 
1:22.444 
1:22.321 
1:22.704 

1:29.140 
1:24.342 
1:20.462 
1:30.447 
1:23.710 
1:23.119 

1:23.254 
1:23.978 
1:22.324 
1:31.215 
1:26.236 
1:26.063 
1:22.336 
1:27.694 

1:23.751 
1:22.356 
1:23.418 
1:32.632 
1:25.251 
1:22.501 
1:22.449 
1:22.963 
1:22.333 

1:53.568 
1:40.790 
1:30.278 
1:27.056 
1:24.170 
1:23.285 
1:24.279 

1:24.166 
1:24.013 
1:23.208 
1:24.146 
1:23.897 
1:23.086 
1:23.128 
1:24.356 

1:23.761 
1:27.372 

S3 

35.131 
35.101 
34.701 
34.794 
34.535 

36.276 
32.391 

31.617 

35.907 
35.582 
35.732 
35.784 
35.914 
35.671 
35.800 

37.620 
35.103 
34.472 
37.646 
35.382 

35.899 
35.994 
35.816 
35.802 

35.826 
35.687 

36.487 
35.668 
36.110 

36.681 
35.728 
35.954 
35.805 
36.203 

48.129 
37.265 
39.753 
37.367 
37.343 
34.623 
39.918 

37.065 
36.521 
36.980 
36.546 
36.766 
36.331 
36.751 

36.838 
36.288 

Lap 

(488) Petar DAJAK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(333) Maro FRANIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(403) Ivica MARIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

(688) Tomislav JAKLIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(655) Valter NEZIC 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

(666) Vladimir JAKLIN 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(222) Igor ILIC 
1 
2 
3 

(207) Zak SIMUNOVIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(114) Viktor PAPP 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

13:26:42.622 
13:29:17.104 
13:31:44.191 
13:34:09.192 
13:36:34.339 
13:38:58.448 
13:41:23.223 
13:44:53.610 

13:23:20.566 
13:25:55.267 
13:28:26.263 
13:30:55.555 
13:34:11.541 

13:23:13.536 
13:28:27.285 
13:30:56.951 
13:33:29.002 
13:35:58.911 
13:38:40.677 
13:41:11.897 
13:44:19.884 
13:47:50.425 

13:28:34.044 
13:31:07.656 
13:33:40.069 
13:36:12.139 
13:38:43.311 
13:41:38.013 

13:25:40.094 
13:28:15.372 
13:30:49.977 
13:33:45.589 
13:41:10.485 
13:44:30.344 
13:47:04.311 

13:24:08.134 
13:26:54.924 
13:29:33.016 
13:32:24.144 
13:38:32.011 
13:41:07.080 
13:43:42.197 
13:46:16.801 

13:23:07.469 
13:25:59.004 
13:28:40.506 

13:27:10.064 
13:30:02.374 
13:32:52.460 
13:35:43.153 
13:38:31.050 
13:41:17.594 
13:44:04.682 
13:46:50.513 

13:23:13.199 
13:26:06.129 

Lap Tm 

2:34.482 
2:27.087 
2:25.001 
2:25.147 
2:24.109 
2:24.775 
3:30.387 

2:34.701 
2:30.996 
2:29.292 
3:15.986 

5:13.749 
2:29.666 
2:32.051 
2:29.909 
2:41.766 
2:31.220 
3:07.987 
3:30.541 

2:33.612 
2:32.413 
2:32.070 
2:31.172 
2:54.702 

2:35.278 
2:34.605 
2:55.612 
7:24.896 
3:19.859 
2:33.967 

2:46.790 
2:38.092 
2:51.128 
6:07.867 
2:35.069 
2:35.117 
2:34.604 

2:51.535 
2:41.502 

2:52.310 
2:50.086 
2:50.693 
2:47.897 
2:46.544 
2:47.088 
2:45.831 

2:52.930 

S1 

50.488 
45.412 
44.930 
45.156 
44.566 
45.299 
58.098 

49.436 
47.593 
46.904 
57.977 

48.758 
48.302 
48.497 
47.656 
47.785 

49.677 
49.586 
49.152 

1:06.307 
49.042 

52.392 
49.435 
50.959 

48.623 
48.699 
48.632 

54.363 
51.368 

55.761 
54.003 
55.892 
53.275 
52.694 
53.059 
52.846 

54.282 

S2 

1:30.338 
1:13.865 
1:12.173 
1:10.722 
1:10.442 
1:10.227 
1:10.060 
1:38.087 

1:18.803 
1:15.150 
1:12.950 
1:12.092 
1:25.184 

1:27.381 
1:13.609 
1:12.647 
1:12.421 
1:12.314 
1:19.973 

1:27.751 
1:14.099 
1:13.089 
1:25.314 
1:30.512 
1:32.074 
1:12.835 

1:31.882 
1:21.680 
1:16.635 
1:21.388 
1:17.697 
1:14.500 
1:14.787 
1:14.642 

1:23.005 
1:21.725 
1:17.549 

1:25.879 
1:20.915 
1:20.510 
1:19.631 
1:19.505 
1:18.818 
1:19.348 
1:18.289 

1:21.366 
1:23.171 

S3 

34.255 
30.129 
29.502 
29.349 
29.549 
29.316 
29.416 

31.739 
30.115 
30.453 
30.296 

32.509 
31.245 
31.464 
31.152 
31.202 

36.171 
31.502 
31.930 

35.638 
41.478 
32.090 

34.947 
32.718 
32.022 

32.188 
31.946 
31.631 
31.330 

35.967 
35.447 
32.585 

37.098 
35.634 
35.573 
35.170 
35.117 
35.032 
34.681 
34.696 

36.699 
35.477 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(502) Frane JUKIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(190) Hrvoje VUKOJE 
1 

p2 
p3 

Time of Day 

13:29:08.291 
13:32:05.606 
13:35:02.111 
13:37:58.157 
13:40:55.132 
13:43:52.937 
13:46:48.324 

13:23:31.559 
13:26:30.234 
13:29:28.841 
13:32:27.595 
13:35:27.854 
13:38:26.305 
13:42:01.884 
13:45:09.740 

13:26:31.396 
13:30:21.822 
13:37:24.561 

Lap Tm 

2:56.251 
2:57.315 
2:56.505 
2:56.046 
2:56.975 
2:57.805 
2:55.387 

2:58.675 
2:58.607 
2:58.754 
3:00.259 
2:58.451 
3:35.579 
3:07.856 

3:50.426 
7:02.739 

S1 

54.258 
55.201 
55.134 
54.865 
55.056 
55.780 
54.819 

55.804 
55.979 
56.128 
56.663 
56.492 

1:08.846 
55.697 

1:07.386 

S2 

1:25.510 
1:25.229 
1:24.556 
1:24.385 
1:24.976 
1:25.378 
1:23.433 

1:28.289 
1:25.259 
1:25.523 
1:25.408 
1:25.941 
1:24.814 
1:42.119 
1:30.586 

1:38.579 
1:43.075 
1:28.122 

S3 

36.483 
36.885 
36.815 
36.796 
36.943 
36.647 
37.135 

37.553 
37.612 
37.105 
37.218 
37.655 
37.145 
44.614 
41.573 

42.722 
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